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Our extremely durable xCase for iPads are engineered, built, and tested 
to withstand the most demanding environments. Its versatility is made 
possible by many clever features that come standard with each case, 
including an easy carry back hand strap and briefcase handle along 
with patented snap mount plate for unlimited mounting possibilities. 
The multiple screw inserts are designed to accommodate several  
add-on accessories for increased functionality. 

Ultra Versatile. Ridiculously Durable.Features
Ultra Durable Silicone Rubber Boot
Rugged PC/ABS Plastic Outer Shell

Protective Port Covers
Briefcase Handle
Back Hand Strap

Multiple Screw Inserts for  
Add-on Accessories

Patented Snap Mount Plate
Fork Lift and Vehicle Mountable

xCase Includes
Back Hand Strap  A
Briefcase Handle  B

Patented Snap Mount Plate  C
Protective PC/ABS Outer Shell  D

Impact-Absorbing Rubber Boot  E
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xCase for iPad Mini
DIMENSIONS 8.60” W x 5.91“ H x 0.87” D

(218.4mm W x 150mm H x 22.13mm D)

WEIGHT xCase: 0.54lbs (261g)
xCase & iPad Mini: 1.24lbs (560.5g)

DROP/SHOCK *MIL-STD 810G (Passed 8 Feet)

xCase for iPad Air/Pro 10.5
DIMENSIONS 10.15” W x 7.14“ H x .52” D 

(257.8mm W x 181.3mm H x 13.2mm D)

WEIGHT xCase: 0.63lbs (.285kg)
xCase & iPad Pro - 1.75lbs (.793kg)
xCase & iPad Air - 1.63lbs (.739kg)

DROP/SHOCK *MIL-STD 810G (Passed 8 Feet)

xCase for iPad 10.2
DIMENSIONS 10.1” W x 7.1” H x .6” D

(256.6mm W x 180.6mm H x 14.8mm D)

WEIGHT xCase: 0.86 lbs (391 grams)
xCase & iPad 10.2: 1.95 lbs (884g)

DROP/SHOCK *MIL-STD 810G (Passed 6 Feet)

xCase for iPad 9.7
DIMENSIONS 10.2” W x 7.4” H x 1.0” D

(259.2mm W x 188.7mm H x 25.4mm D)

WEIGHT xCase: 0.88 lbs (364 grams)
xCase & iPad 9.7: 1.843 lbs (836g)

DROP/SHOCK *MIL-STD 810G (Passed 10 Feet)

xCase for iPad Pro 11
DIMENSIONS 10.51“ W  x 7.79” H x 1.02” D

(197.73mm W x 266.85mm H x 25.78mm D)

WEIGHT xCase: 0.95lbs (429.5g)
xCase & iPad Pro 11”: 1.98lbs (896.2g)

DROP/SHOCK *MIL-STD 810G (Passed 8 Feet)

Available Accessories
AntiGlare Screen Protector

Easel
Stylus Holder

Rugged Folio (iPad 9.7 only)

Warranty
MobileDemand warrants the  

xCase/rugged case (the “Product”)  
to be free of all defects in material  

and workmanship for one year from 
original date of purchase from  

MobileDemand (the “Warranty”).

Model Release Description Model

Mini
Late 2015 iPad Mini 4 A1538

A1550

2019 iPad Mini 
5th Gen

A2133
A2124
A2125
A2126

9.7

Late ‘13
Early ‘14 iPad Air

A1474
A1475
A1476

Late 2014 iPad Air 2 A1566
A1567

2016 iPad Pro 9.7”
A1673
A1674
A1675

2017 iPad 5th Gen A1822
A1823

2018 iPad 6th Gen A1893
A1954

10.2
2019 iPad 10.2”

7th Gen

A2197
A2198
A2199
A2200

2020 iPad 10.2”
8th Gen

A2270
A2428
A2429
A2430

10.5
2017 iPad Pro 10.5”

A1701
A1709
A1852

2019 iPad Air 10.5” 
3rd Gen

A2152
A2123
A2153
A2154

11
2018 iPad Pro 11”

A1980
A2013
A1934
A1979

2020 iPad Pro 11”
2nd Gen

A2228 
A2068 
A2230 
A2231

Full Compatibility - Complete fit and function

Partial Compatibility - Complete fit/partial function

*MIL-STD 810G, 516.6 IV: 26 repeated drops to 1 operating unit on to plywood over concrete

Compatibility Chart

PROTECTION
Engineered for extreme durability to offer the greatest iPad protection possible. Each xCase must 
endure rigorous military drop testing in order to pass our stringent standards. The ingenious shock 
absorbing rubber corner bumpers and ridged shell combine to create the toughest case on the planet.

MIL-STD
TESTED

CONVENIENCE
Several convenient features come standard with each xCase, including an easy carry briefcase handle 
and back hand strap along with MobileDemand’s versatile snap plate. Added peace of mind comes in 
the form of sealed ports for extra protection from the elements.

EASY
CARRY

MOUNTING
Unlimited mounting solutions are made possible with the exclusive snap rail, included with each xCase. 
Used in conjunction with MobileDemand’s patented Quick Release Snap Mount System, mounting to 
desks, walls, vehicles, forklifts, tripods and so much more is simply a snap!

MOUNTABLE

EXPANDABILITY
The forward thinking design includes several screw inserts engineered to accommodate future and 
current add-on accessories*. So the xCase grows with the needs of its user, expanding its functionality 
and extending its useful life. 
*Current bolt-on accessories available include easel, stylus holder, 2 and 4 point shoulder strap.
Protective folio available for 9.7 model.

EXTENDABLE
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