



xCase Includes



Rugged xCase for iPad

features

Ultra Durable Silicone Rubber Boot Rugged PC/ABS Plastic Outer Shell **Protective Port Covers** Briefcase Handle Back Hand Strap Multiple Screw Inserts for Add-on Accessories Patented Snap Mount Plate Fork Lift and Vehicle Mountable

Ultra Versatile. Ridiculously Durable.

Our extremely durable xCase for iPads are engineered, built, and tested to withstand the most demanding environments. Its versatility is made possible by many clever features that come standard with each case, including an easy carry back hand strap and briefcase handle along with patented snap mount plate for unlimited mounting possibilities. The multiple screw inserts are designed to accommodate several add-on accessories for increased functionality.

Available Accessories

AntiGlare Screen Protector Easel Stylus Holder Rugged Folio (iPad 9.7 only)

Warranty

MobileDemand warrants the xCase/rugged case (the "Product") to be free of all defects in material and workmanship for one year from original date of purchase from MobileDemand (the "Warranty").

Compatibility Chart

Full Compatibility - Complete fit and function

Partial Compatibility - Complete fit/partial function

Partial Compatibility -		Complete fit/partial function	
Model	Release	Description	Model
Mini	Late 2015	iPad Mini 4	A1538 A1550
	2019	iPad Mini 5th Gen	A2133 A2124 A2125 A2126
9.7	Late '13 Early '14	iPad Air	A1474 A1475 A1476
	Late 2014	iPad Air 2	A1566 A1567
	2016	iPad Pro 9.7"	A1673 A1674 A1675
	2017	iPad 5th Gen	A1822 A1823
	2018	iPad 6th Gen	A1893 A1954
10.2	2019	iPad 10.2" 7th Gen	A2197 A2198 A2199 A2200
	2020	iPad 10.2" 8th Gen	A2270 A2428 A2429 A2430
10.5	2017	iPad Pro 10.5"	A1701 A1709 A1852
	2019	iPad Air 10.5" 3rd Gen	A2152 A2123 A2153 A2154
11	2018	iPad Pro 11"	A1980 A2013 A1934 A1979
	2020	iPad Pro 11" 2nd Gen	A2228 A2068 A2230 A2231



©2020 MobileDemand, LC MobileDemand and xCase are trademarks. VERSION 10.12.20

PROTECTION



Engineered for extreme durability to offer the greatest iPad protection possible. Each xCase must endure rigorous military drop testing in order to pass our stringent standards. The ingenious shock absorbing rubber corner bumpers and ridged shell combine to create the toughest case on the planet.



CONVENIENCE

Several convenient features come standard with each xCase, including an easy carry briefcase handle and back hand strap along with MobileDemand's versatile snap plate. Added peace of mind comes in the form of sealed ports for extra protection from the elements.



MOUNTING

Unlimited mounting solutions are made possible with the exclusive snap rail, included with each xCase. Used in conjunction with MobileDemand's patented Quick Release Snap Mount System, mounting to desks, walls, vehicles, forklifts, tripods and so much more is simply a snap!



EXPANDABILITY

The forward thinking design includes several screw inserts engineered to accommodate future and current add-on accessories*. So the xCase grows with the needs of its user, expanding its functionality and extending its useful life.

*Current bolt-on accessories available include easel, stylus holder, 2 and 4 point shoulder strap. Protective folio available for 9.7 model.

